

Red Wing Public Schools 2451 Eagle Ridge Drive Red Wing, MN 55066

Phone 651.385.4500 www.rwps.org Fax 651.385.4510

School Board Workshop Agenda Item

Topic:	MSBA Overview
Contact(s):	

Presenter(s): School Board Members & Interim Superintendent

Nature of Action Requested by Board

Board action	
Board information or scheduled report	Χ

Background Information

The Minnesota School Boards Association is a private, nonprofit organization founded in 1920. MSBA provides workshops, resources, services, and connections designed to help boards save time, reduce expenses, govern efficiently, and stay inspired.

Attached are a few of the resources provided from MSBA to assist School Board Members.

- 1. Standards for School Board Leadership
- 2. School Board Members Superintendent Leadership Guidelines
- 3. New Board Member Orientation Year At a Glance
- 4. New Board Governance Model
- 5. First Monday in January (Updated 2021)
- 6. Social Media Guidelines for School Board Members
- 7. Common Acronyms Used in Education
- 8. Glossary of Educational Terms
- 9. MSBA Dates with Meeting Restrictions 2023-24
- 10. Minnesota Open Meeting Law (2022)

Recommendation

No action is required at this time.